ATTRIBUTES DATA
Lens overall width 5.5"  (139.7 mm)
Lens material Polycarbonate
Lens coating Hydroshield
Lens thickness 0.079" (2.0 mm)
Lens tints Clear
Lens base curve 9 Base
Repl. lenses or foam frame available No

12 - Ultra-Light Frame
*MMT+: Multi-Material Technology™ Plus
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. FRAME COLOR LENS TINT COATING
S2850HS BLACK CLEAR HYDROSHIELD AF
S2851HS BLACK GRAY HYDROSHIELD AF
S2852HS BLACK AMBER HYDROSHIELD AF
S2854 BLACK SCT REFLECT 50 HARDCOAT
S2853 BLACK BLUE MIRROR HARDCOAT
S2860HS RED CLEAR HYDROSHIELD AF
S2861HS RED GRAY HYDROSHIELD AF
S2864 RED SCT REFLECT 50 HARDCOAT
S2870HS BLUE CLEAR HYDROSHIELD AF
S2871HS BLUE GRAY HYDROSHIELD AF
S2873 BLUE BLUE MIRROR HARDCOAT
S2880HS TEAL CLEAR HYDROSHIELD AF
S2881HS TEAL CLEAR HYDROSHIELD AF
S2884 TEAL GRAY HYDROSHIELD AF
S2860 RED CLEAR HARDCOAT
S2870 BLUE CLEAR HARDCOAT
S2855HS BLACK W/RED CLEAR WITH BLUE BLOCKER HYDROSHIELD AF
Honeywell Uvex Avatar Datasheet | 03/23
© 2023 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
sps.honeywell.com